
Date Day Topic 

1 Oct 2025 Wednesday Navami 

2 Oct 2025 Thursday Dussehra 

3 Oct 2025 Friday 3 Oct - PO Mains (S.A + Puzzles) 

4 Oct 2025 Saturday 4 Oct - PO Mains (Misc. + L.R + D.S + M.I) 

5 Oct 2025 Sunday 

6 Oct 2025 Monday 6 Oct - Clerk Pre Misc. Topic - 3 Set (With Timer) 

7 Oct 2025 Tuesday 7 Oct - Clerk Pre S.A + Puzzle - 2 Set (With Timer) 

8 Oct 2025 Wednesday 8 Oct - Clerk Prelims 35Q Set 

9 Oct 2025 Thursday 9 Oct - Clerk Mains Set 

10 Oct 2025 Friday 10 Oct - PO Mains (S.A + Puzzles) 

11 Oct 2025 Saturday 11 Oct - PO Mains (Misc. + L.R + D.S + M.I) 

12 Oct 2025 Sunday 

13 Oct 2025 Monday 13 Oct - Clerk Pre Misc. Topic - 3 Set (With Timer) 

14 Oct 2025 Tuesday 14 Oct - Clerk Pre S.A + Puzzle - 2 Set (With Timer) 

15 Oct 2025 Wednesday 15 Oct - Clerk Prelims 35Q Set 

16 Oct 2025 Thursday 16 Oct - Clerk Mains Set 

17 Oct 2025 Friday 17 Oct - PO Mains (S.A + Puzzles) 

18 Oct 2025 Saturday 18 Oct - PO Mains (Misc. + L.R + D.S + M.I) 

19 Oct 2025 Sunday 

20 Oct 2025 Monday Diwali Holiday 

21 Oct 2025 Tuesday Diwali Holiday 

22 Oct 2025 Wednesday Diwali Holiday 

23 Oct 2025 Thursday Diwali Holiday 

24 Oct 2025 Friday 24 Oct - PO Mains (S.A + Puzzles) 

25 Oct 2025 Saturday 25 Oct - PO Mains (Misc. + L.R + D.S + M.I) 

26 Oct 2025 Sunday 

27 Oct 2025 Monday 27 Oct - Clerk Pre Misc. Topic - 3 Set (With Timer) 

28 Oct 2025 Tuesday 28 Oct - Clerk Pre S.A + Puzzle - 2 Set (With Timer) 

29 Oct 2025 Wednesday 29 Oct - Clerk Prelims 35Q Set 

30 Oct 2025 Thursday 30 Oct - Clerk Mains Set 

31 Oct 2025 Friday 31 Oct - PO Mains (S.A + Puzzles) 

 


